Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

5,431

5,884

R$
1,658.88

19-09-2017

19-09-2017

19-09-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
DIARIAS, PARA

TRATAR
ASSUNTOS JUNTO
AO ESCRITORIO
DE
CONTABILIDADE,

TRIBUNAL DE

CONTAS DO
ESTADO PARA

VERIFICAR
ASSUNTOS
RELACIONADOS
AO TAG'S E AO
DNIT PARA

VERIFICAR A

SITUACAO DO
PORTO
WALDOMIRO
GOMES NA
CIDDAE DE
MANAUS-AM, NOS
PERIODOS DE
17/09 A
21/09/2017.




